MENNENS |0 e

Pillar Jib Crane Overbraced 270° Movable
PFTMOB

Product information

Appropriate for an indoor or outdoor use, the beam of the PMT is built on an | beam profile. Its light weight gives it great flexibility for
rotations of 270°. The structure of this jib crane is suitable for the optional installation of a hoist motor direction.

This jib crane is mounted on a movable concrete block provided. Displacement can be done by traveling crane (transport ring) or by forklift.

A full range of accessories is available.
Options

Hoist power supply cable

Lockable main switch

Rotation slowing device

Rotation stops to weld onto the assembly, or adjustable
Single- or multipositions rotation lock

Outdoor use

Hot dip galvanizing (contact us)

Electric or manual hoist




Part code

6025PFTMOBO015

PFTMOB0015-2500

PFTMOB0015-3000

PFTMOB0015-3500

PFTMOB0015-4000

PFTMOB0015-4500

PFTMOB0015-5000

PFTMOB0015-5500

PFTMOB0015-6000

6025PFTMOB025

PFTMOB0025-2500

PFTMOB0025-3000

PFTMOB0025-3500

PFTMOB0025-4000

PFTMOB0025-4500

PFTMOB0025-5000

6025PFTMOBO050

PFTMOB0050-2500

PFTMOB0050-3000

WLL
ton

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.5

0.5

0.5

Length

25

3.5

4.5

5.5

25

3.5

4.5

25

Cap.
kg

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
500
500

500



	Pillar Jib Crane Overbraced 270° Movable PFTMOB

