

Pillar jib crane, overbraced, 180°, movable: PFT MOB

Product information

Appropriate for an indoor or outdoor use, the beam of the PMT is built on an I beam profile. Its light weight gives it great flexibility for rotations of 270°. The structure of this jib crane is suitable for the optional installation of a hoist motor direction.

This jib crane is mounted on a movable concrete block provided. Displacement can be done by traveling crane (transport ring) or by forklift.

A full range of accessories is available.

Options

- Hoist power supply cable.
- Lockable main switch.
- Rotation slowing device.
- Rotation stops to weld onto the assembly, or adjustable.
- Single- or multipositions rotation lock
- Outdoor use.
- · Hot dip galvanizing (contact us).
- · Electric or manual hoist.

Part Code	WLL ton	Cap. kg	Span m 2,0	Span m 2,5	Span m 3,0	Span m 3,5	Span m 4,0	Span m 4,5	Span m 5,0	Span m 5,5	Span m 6,0
6025PFTMOB015	0.15	150	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
6025PFTMOB025	0.25	250	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	-	-
6025PFTMOB050	0.5	500	•	•	•	_	-	-	-	_	_